
Sr. 

No. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

9 

10 

fà. RC.oY.Ro? tft HrdGls ,00 alyda qrtt https://housing.mhada.gov.in 
4T HTK IH ht My Issue' 4 4 It "Raise Grievance' I 4aty 

Application 
Number 

2330000419 
2430053070 
2430009120 
2430053465 
2430013704 
2430031320 

Applicant Name 

2430053170 

SUJIT SURESH RANE 

VARSHA YOGESH PUDKE 
SUNITA DAYANAND NIKAM 
VARSHA YOGESH PUDKE 
DASHRATH MARUTI SABALE 
BHUSHAN ASHOK ARDALAKAR 

2430011164 AJAY BHANUDAS BEDISKAR 
2430052988 AJIT SAMPAT BHOSALE 

MARUTI GANGARAM 
GHAGARE 

2430049844 GHANGAL RAMESHWAR 

Signed By Konkan Board, MHADA -

Scheme 

271-B 

26 

276-B 

276-B 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

Category 
GP 

GP 

GP 

GF 

CG 

CG 

DF 

EX 

EX 

faieh: R9, o%.Ro? 

EX 

Reject Reason 

Income certiifcate discrepancy 
Invalid Self ITR 
Invalid Self ITR 
Invalid Self ITR 

CG certificate Discre pency 
CG certificate Discrepency 

DF discrepancy 
EX- servicemen Discrepency 

EX- servicemen Discrepency 

EX- servicemen Discrepency 
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Sr. 
No. 
11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

10 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

Application 
Number 

2430003847 
2430017145 
2430028345 

2430048401 

2430054595 

2430057805 
2430040585 

24300372 14 

2430021207 

2430016492 

2430015223 
2430014107 
2430011849 

2430004251 

2430001004 
2430055783 

2430055545 

2430045743 

2430020088 SANGITA SATISH AMIN 

2430024960 
2430013509 
2430032084 

2430014655 

2430045304 

2430052563 

2430053551 

Applicant Name 

2430042485 

SANDIP ANKUSH NIKAM 

2430047384 

SIDDHESH DIPAK RAUT 

2430055569 

SURESH GANPAT PANSARE 

SHANTARAM YASHWANT 
MAHADIK 

SHRADDHA RAJENDRA 
WARISHE 

SANKESH ANKUSH DALVI 
PRIYANK RAJESH MARU 

KUNAL SHRIKANT AMBEKAR 

MAYURI ABHISHEK MAHADIK 

2430028576 KETAN JANARDAN KULKARNI 

SHILPA PRAKASH KAMBLE 

POOJA KESHAV MANJAREKAR 
ANKITA AMIT MORE 
NILESH SURESH JETHE 

VINESH KASHIRAM DHAVADE 

SUKANYA CHANDAN TAWDE 
PANKA PANDHARINATH 
PAGAR 

RUPESH BHAIRAVNATH 
PAWAR 

AISHWARYA PRASAD 
MATHURE 

AMEY BHARAT BERDE 
SANDEEP VISHRAM DESAI 
SUJIT SURESH RANE 

2430053066 VIJAY MOHAN PAWAR 

DIPIKA DINKAR JADHAV 

RINKU OGADRAM PARAHARIA 
SUNANDA LAXMAN 
SARAMBALE 

YOGESH SURESH RAWATE 
DIPAK TRAYAMBAK SANAP 

GANESH BAPURAO LENGULE 
SAMEER BALKRISHNA 
TIRANKAR 

Signed By Konkan Board, MHADA 

Scheme 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

Category 
EX 

EX 

EX 

FX 

GP 

GP 

GP 

GP 

GP 

GP 

GP 

GP 

GP 

GP 

GP 

GP 

JR 

JR 

JR 

JR 

JR 

JR 

NT 

PH 

PH 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

Reject Reason 

EX- servicemen Discrepency 
EX- servicemen Discrepency 
EX- servicermen Discrepency 

EX- servicemen Discrepency 

Income certiifcate discrepancy 

Income certiifcate discrepancy 
Invalid Self ITR 

Income not as per the Income 
group - EWS 

Income certiifcate discrepancy 
Name on Aadhar and PAN not 
matched 

Income not as per the Income 
group - EWS 

Income certiifcate discrepancy 
Income certiifcate discrepancy 

Invalid Self ITR 
Income not as per the Income 
group - EWS 

Invalid Self ITR 

JR certificate Discrepency 

JR certificate Discrepency 

JR certificate Discrepency 

JR certificate Discrepency 
JR certificate Discrepency 
JR certificate Discrepency 

Income certiifcate discrepancy 
Name on Aadhar and PAN not 
matched 

Invalid Self ITR 

SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 
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48 

47 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

44 

45 

46 

S4 

43 

55 

56 

Sr. 

59 

57 

58 

60 

42 

61 

No. 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

72 

73 

74 

70 

71 

Application 
Number 

2430047944 

2430038456 

2430050638 
2430025123 
2430026801 
2430022499 
2430001778 
2430001797 

2430012293 
2430045333 
2430046652 
2430015556 
2430012690 

2430015233 
2430011773 
2430011168 
2430016696 
2430048965 

2430048413 
2430049855 
2430053010 

2430053181 

2430022111 

2430004426 
2430006165 
2430014191 
2430018030 
2430019878 
2430022461 

2430046329 
2430057630 
2430053564 

2430052693 

Applicant Name 
SURYAKANT POPATRAO MANE 
NARAYAN DAULAT 
DESHMUKH 
AJINKYA BABURAO SHINDE 
RAM SUGDEV KAMBLE 
SUNITA SUNIL PAWAR 
SANGEETA DEVANAND 
NIKUMBH 
SANTOSH PANDIT SONWANE 
DEEPAK SAKHARAM 
CHANDRAMORE 

MANISHA MADHUKAR PATIL 
RINKU OGADRAM PARAHARIA 
PRIYANK RAJESH MARU 
SANDEEP VISHRAM DESAI 
JITENDRA KUMAR 
LALBAHADUR KEWAT 
POOJA KESHAV MANJAREKAR 
MAHESH DEVIPRASAD SHUKLA 
AJAY BHANUDAS BEDISKAR 

CHETAN ANANT THORAT 
JASHMIR JAMAL MULANI 
SHANTARAM YASHWANT 
MAHADIK 
GHANGAL RAMESHWAR 
AJIT SAMPAT BHOSALE 

MARUTI GANGARAM 
GHAGARE 
SONU LAHU SAWANT 

VINESH KASHIRAM DHAVADE 

SUPRIYA RAKESH THUL 
MAYURI ABHISHEK MAHADIK 
POOJA SUDARSHAN YEWALE 
ASHA SANJAY JADHAV 

SONAL DEEPAK WADKAR 
SACHIN SHIVRAM 
KARMALKAR 
OMKAR DILIP JADHAV 
ANIL BHAGWAN KAMBLE 

TASALIM ABDUL GANI 
JAITAPKAR 

Signed By Konkan Board, MHADA -

Scheme 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

325 

332 

335 

335 

336 

339 

339 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

Category 
SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

PH 

GP 

JR 

GP 

GP 

JR 

DF 

DF 

EX 

EX 

EX 

EX 

EX 

EX 

GP 

GP 

GP 

GP 

GP 

GP 

GP 

GP 

GP 

GP 

Reject Reason 
SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discre pency 
SG Certificate Discre pency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 

Invalid Self ITR 
Invalid Self ITR 

JR certificate Discrepency 

Income certiifcate discrepancy 
Income certifcate discrepancy 

JR certificate Discrepency 
DF discrepancy 
DF discrepancy 

EX- servicemen Discrepency 

EX- servicemen Discrepency 

EX- servicemen Discrepency 
EX- servicemen Discrepency 

EX- servicemen Discrepency 

EX- servicemen Discrepency 
Income not as per the Income 
group - EWS 

Invalid Self ITR 
Income certifcate discrepancy 
Income certiifcate discrepancy 

Invalid Self ITR 
Invalid Self ITR 

Invalid Self ITR 

Invalid Self ITR 

Income certiifcate discrepancy 

Income certifcate discrepancy 
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Sr. Application 
No. 
75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

Number 
2430047865 

2430045202 
2430015566 

2430003649 
2430013665 

2430011770 MAHESH DEVIPRASAD SHUKLA 

2430001406 

2430007157 

2430005001 

2430015077 
2430016671 
2430013793 
2430012332 
2430012247 

2430010867 

2430010744 

2430002617 RAVI RAJARAM PUDARI 

2430017065 
2430033311 
2430038550 
2430034693 
2430036655 

2430037650 
2430045516 

2430053018 
2430054429 
2430055724 

2430045584 

2430053190 

2430053026 
2430049866 

Applicant Name 

2430048417 

GANESH RAGHUNATH KALE 

ANIL RAMCHANDRA LENGARE 
SANDEEP VISHRAM DESAI 

2430044145 

ALPESH ARVIND KARKARE 

YOGITA RUPESH DAKE 
ROHIT BALWANT PAWAR 
PRADEEP YASHWANT 
WAGHMAARE 
RAJAMANICKAM RAJU 

MAHADEV VINAYAK KAKDE 
MOHAN SAVITRA HULE 
BHAGWAN ANANDA HARKAL 
MANISHA MADHUKAR PATIL 

VIJAY DINESHRAO GAIKVWAD 

SUREKHA SANTOSH 
SALUNKHE 
DATTATREYA MARUTI PATIL 
SAJAN PRASHANT KANASE 

PRAFULL BABURAO BAGAL 

PRAFULLA SIDDHESH GURAV 
BABAN L MOHITE 

ANAND TUKARAM KILLEKAR 

ALI AFSAR SHAMAD SHAIKH 
MANOJ SADASHIVRAO 
CHONDIKAR 
VIJAY MOHAN PAWAR 

ANUP ABARAO SOLIO 

BHAUSAHEB LAXMAN AVHAD 
PRAMOD DYNANOBA 
JAYBHAY 

MARUTI GANGARAM 
GHAGARE 
AJIT SAMPAT BHOSALE 

GHANGAL RAMESHWAR 
SHANTARAM YASHWANT 
MAHADIK 

2430024537 JASHMIR JAMAL MULANI 
2430055810 SWARUPA SAKHARAM SAKPAL 

PARIDHI DATTAPRASAD 
CHAVAN 

Signed By Konkan Board, MHADA -

Scheme 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

341 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

Category 

JA 

JR 

JR 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

EX 

EX 

EX 

EX 

EX 

GP 

GP 

Reject Reason 

JR certificate Discrepency 
JR certificate Discrepency 
JR certificate Discrepency 

JR certificate Discrepency 
JR certificate Discrepency 

Invalid Self ITR 

SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discre pency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 

EX- servicemen Discrepency 

EX- servicemen Discrepency 

EX- servicemen Discrepency 

EX- servicemen Discrepency 

EX- servicemen Discrepency 
Income certifcate discrepancy 

Income certiifcate discrepancy 
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Sr. 
No. 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

Application 
Number 

2430041575 
2430044445 
2430014618 
2430012671 

2430047974 
2430028729 
2430020158 
2430015569 
2430003646 
2430053061 
2430013661 
2430052609 

2430048388 
2430043664 
2430047717 

2430045521 

2430045618 

2430050241 

2430036671 

2430034097 

2430033317 

2430025325 

2430052878 NITIN MARUTI KINDRE 

2430025435 

2430054493 ANUP ABARAO SOLIO 

2430024915 

2430042410 ASHA DILIP SURVE 

2430021969 

2430019445 
2430015072 
2430013794 

Applicant Name 

2430012315 

SMITA VIVEK PATADE 

2430012502 

OMKAR DILIP JADHAV 

2430012239 

SUPRIYA SURESH MANE 

2430010885 

JITENDRA KUMAR 
LALBAHADUR KEWAT 
GANESH RAGHUNATH KALE 
AMEY BHARAT BERDE 

KALPESH KISHOR HADKAR 

SANDEEP VISHRAM DESAI 
ALPESH ARVIND KARKARE 

2430037609 DIPAK TRAYAMBAK SANAP 

SHISHIR SURESH SHELAR 

YOGITA RUPESH DAKE 

VIJAY MOHAN PAWAR 

ATUL VASANT PATIL 

TULAJI UMAJI PALASAMKAR 
PRADEEP SAMBHAJI PATIL 
MANOJ SADASHIVRAO 

CHONDIKAR 
PRAMOD DYNANOBA 

JAYBHAY 

AJINKYA BABURAO SHINDE 

ANAND TUKARAM KILLEKAR 

SUNITA SUNIL PAWAR 

PRAFULL BABURAO BAGAL 
KANHAIYALAL LAXMAN 
JAGTAP 

RAHUL RADHAKISAN GHUGRE 
SAMBHAJI BHAGWAT ALDAR 

NANDKUMAR YASHWANT 
DANDEKAR 

AJINATH BHANUDAS KEDAR 
MAHADEV VINAYAK KAKDE 
BHAGWAN ANANDA HARKAL 
MANISHA MADHUKAR PATIL 

SADASHIV BABURAO KADAM 
VIJAY DINESHRAO GAIKVWAD 

SUREKHA SANTOSH 
SALUNKHE 

Signed By Konkan Board, MHADA -

Scheme 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

342 

Category 
GP 

GP 

GP 

GP 

JR 

JA 

JR 

SC 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

Reject Reason 

Invalid Self ITR 

Invalid Self ITR 

Income certiifcate discrepancy 

Income certiifcate discrepancy 

JR certificate Discrepency 
JR certificate Discrepency 

JR certificate Discre pency 
JR certificate Discrepency 
JR certificate Discrepency 

JR certificate Discrepency 

Invalid Self ITR 

SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 
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Sr. 

No. 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

162 

163 

164 

165 

Application 
Number 

2430005008 
2430001472 

2430020173 

2430033320 
2430020105 

2430024333 

2430045069 

2430045526 

2430033324 

2430005826 

2430012473 
2430051673 

2430047080 SHILPA PRAKASH KAMBLE 

2430036918 

2430032005 

2430007913 

2430009423 

2430009427 

2430032021 

Applicant Name 

2430032011 

RAJAMANICKAM RAJU 
ROHIT BALWANT PAWAR 

SANGITA SATISH AMIN 
PRAFULL BABURAO BAGAL 

SANGITA SATISH AMIN 

VIDYA PARESH THAKARE 

KETAN SHANTARAM MARDE 

MANOJ SADASHIVRAO 
CHONDIKAR 
PRAFULL BABURAO BAGAL 
RAJENDRA PRASAD 
RADHESHYAM PASI 
PRAMOD DAGA SAVANT 
YATIN BHASKAR PAWAR 

KALPESH KISHOR HADKAR 
NISHA SHOURIN 

CHAPATWALA 
FARMOOD AHAMAD 
MAQBOOL HASAN SHAIKH 
NISHA SHOURIN 

CHAPATWALA 
NISHA SHOURIN 

CHAPATWALA 
NISHA SHOURIN 

CHAPATWALA 
NISHA SHOURIN 

CHAPATWALA 

Signed By Konkan Board, MHADA -

Scheme 

342 

348 

349 

349 

351 

351 

351 

351 

351 

351 

352 

353 

353 

353 

329 

341 

341 

342 

351 

76 

Category 
SG 

SG 

GP 

SG 

GP 

GP 

GP 

SG 

SG 

SG 

SG 

JR 

JR 

JR 

GP 

GP 

GP 

GP 

GP 

GP 

Nauale 

Reject Reason 

SG Certificate Discrepency 
SG Certificate Discrepency 

Name on Aadhar and PAN not 
matched 

SG Certificate Discrepency 
Name on Aadhar and PAN not 
matched 

Invalid Self ITR 

Income not as per the Income 
group - EWS 

SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 

SG Certificate Discrepency 

JR certificate Discrepency 

JR certificate Discre pency 
JR certificate Discrepency 

Self ITR issue 

Self ITR issue 

Self ITR issue 

Self ITR 0ssue 

Self ITR 0ssue 

Self ITR issue 
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